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2013 FHSU Math Relays Event 5
Ninth grade individuals
Total Problems
Rank Student _ Final Weighted School
Correct Missed Score
1./Paxton Leaf 15 2 14.5 McPherson
2.Aaron Dlabal 11 1 10.75 Wilson
3. Tyler Ross 11 2 10.5 Salina South
4 .Bryce Casper 10 0 10 Macksville
5. Davis Dubbert 10 2 9.5 St. Johns Catholic
5. Kyle Lewis 10 2 9.5 Central Plains
7. Patrick Munsey 10 6 8.5 McPherson
8. Will Long 9 4 8 Wellington
9.Josh Van Laeys 8 1 7.75 Logan
10.Everett Brandyberry 8 2 7.5 Hill City
Ninth grade teams
Total Problems
Rank School Final
Correct Missed Weighted
Score
1.Team Ashland 9 3 8.25
2.Team Hays High 7 3 6.25
3.Team Goodland 6 3 5.25
4. Team Lakin 4 0 4
5. Team Tipton Catholic 5 5 3.75
6. Team Trinity Catholic 4 2 3.5
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Tenth grade individuals

Rank Student

Total Problems

Correct Missed

1.Brady McFadden
2.Gaiden Blattner
3.Melissa Pfeifer
3. Alec Wilson
5.Joshua Walters
6. Nathanial Miller
7. Cassidy Hild
8./Maeghan Matson
9.John Paul Jacobs
10.Betsy Giles

Tenth grade teams

Rank School
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Correct

1. Team Decatur Community 11

2.Team Sacred Hea
3.Team Great Bend
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4. Team Phillipsburg
5. Team Salina Central

6. Team Macksville
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Final Weighted

Score
12.75
12.25
11.75
11.75
11.5
11
11
10.75
10.75
10

Event 5

School

Hutchinson
Pawnee Heights
TMP-Marian
Salina Central
Salina Central
Macksville
Greeley County
Ashland

Sacred Heart
Skyline

Total Problems

Missed

3

w L, W s

Final Weighted
Score

10.25
8
7.25
6.75
6.75
6.25
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Eleventh grade individuals

Rank Student
Correct

1. Kristina Stasser 14
2.Sydney Vahling 13
3./McKaleigh Short 12
4 .John Kelly 12
4. Bailey Waters 12
©.Ben Koenig 11
6. Emily Sprunger 11
8.Shiani Hughes 11
8.|Garrett Scott 11
10./Isabella Footh 11
10.Jon Hornbaker 11
10./Nathan Trapp 11

Eleventh grade teams

Rank School
1. Team Lakin

2 .Team Lakeside

3. Team Tipton Catholic

4. Team Rock Hills

5. Team Decatur Community
6. TMP-Marian

Total Problems
Missed Score
14
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11.75
11
11
10.75
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.5

o

NININFP P OO, O|F

Total Problems

Correct Missed

9 0

N|(oo oo 00 ©
RN EP W

Back to top

Final Weighted

Event 5

School

Goodland
Hays High
Russell
Minneapolis
Salina South
Salina Central
Ashland
Ellinwood
Decatur Community
Phillipsburg
Hutchinson
Ellsworth

Final Weighted

Score
9
8.25
7.75
7.5
7
6.75
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Twelfth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student - - School
Answered Missed Final Weighted

Score

1.Brett Nurnberg 18 3 17.25 Southeast of Saline

2.Ryan Horton 19 11 16.25 McPherson

3.Kyle Baker 16 3 15.25 Ashland

4 .Jacob Brull 15 0 15 TMP-Marian

5.Shiv Gupta 16 5 14.75 Russell

6. Stephen Sage 15 3 14.25 Phillipsburg

7. Kale Baker 14 1 13.75 Ashland

8./Devon Ronsse 15 6 13.5 McPherson

0. Leif Carlson 14 3 13.25 Norton Community
10.[Taylor Green 13 0 13 Southeast of Saline

Twelfth grade teams

Total Problems

Rank School - -
Correct Missed Final Weighted

Score
1.Team Pawnee Heights 15 2 14.5
2.Team Minneapolis 10 1 9.75
3. Team Salina South 10 3 9.25
3. Team St. Johns Catholic 10 3 9.25
5.Team Great Bend 9 0 9
6. Team Wheatland 9 1 8.75
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