2013 FHSU Math Relays Event 5: Applications of Algebra and Arithmetic

Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 5. You may also access these results by scrolling down through the pages.

Event 5: Applications of Algebra and Arithmetic				
9th Individuals 9th Teams				
<u>10th Individuals</u>	10th Teams			
<u>11th Individuals</u>	<u>11th Teams</u>			
<u>12th Individuals</u>	<u>12th Teams</u>			

]	Fotal Prob		
Rank	Student	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Paxton Leaf	15	2	14.5	McPherson
2.	Aaron Dlabal	11	1	10.75	Wilson
3.	Tyler Ross	11	2	10.5	Salina South
4.	Bryce Casper	10	0	10	Macksville
5.	Davis Dubbert	10	2	9.5	St. Johns Catholic
5.	Kyle Lewis	10	2	9.5	Central Plains
7.	Patrick Munsey	10	6	8.5	McPherson
8.	Will Long	9	4	8	Wellington
9.	Josh Van Laeys	8	1	7.75	Logan
10.	Everett Brandyberry	8	2	7.5	Hill City

Ninth grade individuals

Ninth grade teams

		Total Problems			
Rank	School	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Ashland	9	3	8.25	
2.	Team Hays High	7	3	6.25	
3.	Team Goodland	6	3	5.25	
4.	Team Lakin	4	0	4	
5.	Team Tipton Catholic	5	5	3.75	
6.	Team Trinity Catholic	4	2	3.5	

	Student	Т	'otal Prol		
Rank		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Brady McFadden	13	1	12.75	Hutchinson
2.	Gaiden Blattner	13	3	12.25	Pawnee Heights
3.	Melissa Pfeifer	12	1	11.75	TMP-Marian
3.	Alec Wilson	12	1	11.75	Salina Central
5.	Joshua Walters	12	2	11.5	Salina Central
6.	Nathanial Miller	11	0	11	Macksville
7.	Cassidy Hild	12	4	11	Greeley County
8.	Maeghan Matson	11	1	10.75	Ashland
9.	John Paul Jacobs	12	5	10.75	Sacred Heart
10.	Betsy Giles	11	4	10	Skyline

Tenth grade individuals

Tenth grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Decatur Community	11	3	10.25	
2.	Team Sacred Heart	9	4	8	
3.	Team Great Bend	8	3	7.25	
4.	Team Phillipsburg	7	1	6.75	
5.	Team Salina Central	8	5	6.75	
6.	Team Macksville	7	3	6.25	

Eleventh grade individuals

]	Fotal Pr		
Rank	Student	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Kristina Stasser	14	0	14	Goodland
2.	Sydney Vahling	13	1	12.75	Hays High
3.	McKaleigh Short	12	0	12	Russell
4.	John Kelly	12	1	11.75	Minneapolis
4.	Bailey Waters	12	1	11.75	Salina South
6.	Ben Koenig	11	0	11	Salina Central
6.	Emily Sprunger	11	0	11	Ashland
8.	Shiani Hughes	11	1	10.75	Ellinwood
8.	Garrett Scott	11	1	10.75	Decatur Community
10.	Isabella Footh	11	2	10.5	Phillipsburg
10.	Jon Hornbaker	11	2	10.5	Hutchinson
10.	Nathan Trapp	11	2	10.5	Ellsworth

Eleventh grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Lakin	9	0	9	
2.	Team Lakeside	9	3	8.25	
3.	Team Tipton Catholic	8	1	7.75	
4.	Team Rock Hills	8	2	7.5	
5.	Team Decatur Community	8	4	7	
6.	TMP-Marian	7	1	6.75	

]]	Fotal Prob		
Rank	Student	Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Brett Nurnberg	18	3	17.25	Southeast of Saline
2.	Ryan Horton	19	11	16.25	McPherson
3.	Kyle Baker	16	3	15.25	Ashland
4.	Jacob Brull	15	0	15	TMP-Marian
5.	Shiv Gupta	16	5	14.75	Russell
6.	Stephen Sage	15	3	14.25	Phillipsburg
7.	Kale Baker	14	1	13.75	Ashland
8.	Devon Ronsse	15	6	13.5	McPherson
9.	Leif Carlson	14	3	13.25	Norton Community
10.	Taylor Green	13	0	13	Southeast of Saline

Twelfth grade individuals

Twelfth grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Pawnee Heights	15	2	14.5	
2.	Team Minneapolis	10	1	9.75	
3.	Team Salina South	10	3	9.25	
3.	Team St. Johns Catholic	10	3	9.25	
5.	Team Great Bend	9	0	9	
6.	Team Wheatland	9	1	8.75	